
Keystone RV ComPanY
PO Box 2000
Goshen,lN 46527

Serial Number: SC5@011
vlN: 4YDTCGM26SC50O011

ProductYear; 2025
Model: CG25MLEWE25

lnterior: Driftwood

Gougar 25MLEWE . Travel Traller Base prlce: 46,718

Decor - Cougar 2025 - Driftwood
Towing w/ Confidence Pkg Plus ABS
Professional Grade Camping Pkg
Cougar Innovation Package
Climate Guard Protection Package
Electric Stabilizer Jacks

Equipment List
0

2.625
6,000
2,250

600

600

50 AMP Service W 2nd AJC Prep

Solar Flex Protect
Theater Seats IPO Tri Fold
Rofrigerator - 12Y - 10 ct
RVIA Seal - Go Camping

473
670
375

0
158

0

Total Options: 13,651

lwanufacturer sugges ted Retait Frice

Ship To: D & D RV Center LLC
806 Stanlev
Hetena, Mf s9601

Base price:
TotalOptions

Discount:

46,719
13,651
.0,000

Total;re
Destination and prep Charge Zfe\

TotatMSRp tW
The cunent MSRP for this model is composed of base pri.ce, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discountand is established based on curent market conditions. MSRP i" not estliilsrreo ioi tne purpio5'oi*""rring financing,rather, it is provided as a.suggested retair frice oniy. nctuat dearer prices may vary.


